
No. Participant Id Full Name Role

1 asathaye@astcorporation.com Ajit Sathaye Attendee

2 akapur@advancedigitalsystems.onmicrosoft.comAsh Kapur Attendee

3 cterry@denovo-us.com Carolyn Terry Attendee

4 chandrav@email.xtglobal.com Chandra Varahagiri Attendee

5 Clarence.Clark@data-climb.com Clarence J Clark Attendee

6 danny.tanner@ukg.com Dan Tanner Attendee

7 dcockerham@astcorporation.com Daryl Cockerham Attendee

8 elizabeth.west@astcorporation.com Elizabeth.West Attendee

9 frank.smith@astcorporation.com Frank Smith Attendee

10 gaurav.sehgal@eistech.com Gaurav Sehgal Attendee

11 Camille.Goessl@bakertilly.com Goessl, Camille Attendee

12 pourush.gopal2@apsva.us Halamakki Gopal Naik, Pourush Event Team Member

13 hamed.hameedi@apsva.us Hameedi, Hamed Event Team Member

14 Jeffrey.Haynes@bakertilly.com Haynes, Jeffrey Attendee

15 jill.corley@executiveops.us Jill Corley Attendee

16 sarah.johnson2@apsva.us Johnson, Sarah Attendee

17 Kerry.Boudreaux@fourthsquare.com Kerry Boudreaux Attendee

18 KTeder@cherryroad.com Kevin Teder Attendee

19 mschmerold@nvisioninfotech.com Michael Schmerold Attendee

20 Michael.Wilson@highstreetit.com Michael Wilson Attendee

21 mike.delprado@executiveops.us Mike N Del Prado Attendee

22 sri.nallamala@apsva.us Nallamala, Sri Event Team Member

23 Neha.Prakash@fourthsquare.com Neha Prakash Attendee

24 matt.ogrady@apsva.us O'Grady, Matt Event Team Member

25 Wayne.Pinckley@sierra-cedar.com Pinckley, Wayne Attendee

26 girish.rajput@apsva.us Rajput, Girish Event Team Member

27 raju.goke@ewgcs.com Raju Goke Attendee

28 ram.amancha@ewgcs.com Ram Amancha Attendee

29 roya.davani@astcorporation.com Roya Davani Attendee

30 satya.akula@ewgcs.com Satya Akula Attendee

31 darren.smith@sierra-cedar.com Smith, Darren Attendee

32 swelch@astcorporation.com Steve Welch Attendee

33 sumit.dahiya@eistech.com Sumit Dahiya Attendee

34 Susan.Brosh@datavail.com Susan Brosh Attendee

Attendance List- RFP #41FY23



35 THeldt@cherryroad.com Tom Heldt Attendee

36 venkatash.kovela@fourthsquare.com Venkatash Kovela Attendee

37 vidyasagar@INFOLOBINDIA.onmicrosoft.comVIDYA SAGAR ALAPARTI Attendee

38 vijaya.ranganathan@eistech.com Vijaya Ranganathan Attendee

39 david.webb@apsva.us Webb, David Event Team Member


